NOTICE OF AN ANNUAL MEETING OF THE COUNCIL
TO BE HELD BY VIDEO LINK

ON TUESDAY 5™ May 2020 at 7.30pm.

Chairman: Peter Neatherway

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

AGENDA

Apologies for Absence:

Welcome of new PC member: Keith Lawrence:
Declarations of interest:

Minutes of the Meetings held on Thursday 9" April:
Matters Arising:

Parish Councillors Reports:

Knapton Angels update:

Knapton Green sign update:

MADRA Lease

Financial Report: Audit for 2019-20
Correspondence received:

Planning Applications:
a. PF/20/0474 Men's Club
b. PF/20/0455 Garage Extension, Lawn Close

Any Other Business:

Date of next meeting:



